
 

 

 

 

 

POULE A CDC PrD

Pts G N P GA

1 643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 9 3 0 0 56

2 746 PETANQUE MONTECRUCIENNE 7 2 0 1 28

3 731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 5 1 0 2 -24

4 741 PET. CABANAC VILLAGRAINS 3 0 0 3 -60

J1 2025  -  2 MARS TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0746 PETANQUE MONTECRUCIENNE 8 4 12 24 12

2 0731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 4 8 0 12 -12

3 0741 PET. CABANAC VILLAGRAINS 0 0 6 6 -24

4 0643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 12 12 6 30 24

J2 2025 - 22 JUIN TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 746 PETANQUE MONTECRUCIENNE 10 12 6 28 20

3 741 PET. CABANAC VILLAGRAINS 2 0 6 8 -20

2 731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 4 0 0 4 -28

4 643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 8 12 12 32 28

J3 2025  -  24 AOUT TT DBL TRIP Total GA

4 643 PINEUILH PETANQUE 6 8 6 20 4

1 746 PETANQUE MONTECRUCIENNE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 741 PET. CABANAC VILLAGRAINS 6 4 0 10 -16

2 731 AMIS PETANQUE MONGAUZY 6 8 12 26 16

CLASSEMENT

POULE B CDC PrD

Pts G N P GA

1 540 STADE BORDELAIS 5 1 1 0 4

2 750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 4 1 0 1 12

3 826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 3 0 1 1 -16

4 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0 0 0 0

J1 2025  -  2 MARS TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

2 0750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 0 0

3 0540 STADE BORDELAIS 4 8 6 18 0

4 0826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 8 4 6 18 0

J2 2025 - 22 JUIN TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 540 STADE BORDELAIS 0 0

2 750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 8 12 6 26 16

4 826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 4 0 6 10 -16

J3 2025  -  24 AOUT TT DBL TRIP Total GA

4 826 PET CLUB DE LA JALLE 0 0

1 999A EXEMPT (A) 0 0

3 540 STADE BORDELAIS 6 8 6 20 4

2 750 ST MICHEL SPORT BOULES 6 4 6 16 -4

CLASSEMENT

POULE C CDC PrD

Pts G N P GA

1 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 7 2 0 1 28

2 431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 7 2 0 1 4

3 427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE 5 1 0 2 -12

4 509 CB ALBERT 1ER 5 1 0 2 -20
820 a battu 431

J1 2025  -  2 MARS TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE 6 0 0 6 -24

2 0820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 6 12 12 30 24

3 0509 CB ALBERT 1ER 8 0 6 14 -8

4 0431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 4 12 6 22 8

J2 2025 - 22 JUIN TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE 6 8 12 26 16

3 509 CB ALBERT 1ER 6 4 0 10 -16

2 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 8 8 6 22 8

4 431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 4 4 6 14 -8

J3 2025  -  24 AOUT TT DBL TRIP Total GA

4 431 COCHONNET SABLONNAIS 6 8 6 20 4

1 427 LA PETANQUE SOUDIACAISE 6 4 6 16 -4

3 509 CB ALBERT 1ER 8 12 0 20 4

2 820 A B DE LA SABOTERIE 4 0 12 16 -4

CLASSEMENT

POULE D CDC PrD

Pts G N P GA

1 910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 9 3 0 0 52

2 209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 7 2 0 1 36

3 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 5 1 0 2 0

4 756 LA BOULE ARBANATAISE 3 0 0 3 -88

J1 2025  -  2 MARS TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0756 LA BOULE ARBANATAISE 4 0 0 4 -28

2 0209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 8 12 12 32 28

3 0910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 8 12 6 26 16

4 0710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 4 0 6 10 -16

J2 2025 - 22 JUIN TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 756 LA BOULE ARBANATAISE 4 0 0 4 -28

3 910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 8 12 12 32 28

2 209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 6 8 12 26 16

4 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 6 4 0 10 -16

J3 2025  -  24 AOUT TT DBL TRIP Total GA

4 710 PETANQUE CAPIANAISE 10 12 12 34 32

1 756 LA BOULE ARBANATAISE 2 0 0 2 -32

3 910 PETANQUE BOULIACAISE 8 8 6 22 8

2 209 CASH SECTION PETANQUE 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT

POULE E CDC PrD

Pts G N P GA

1 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 9 3 0 0 48

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 7 2 0 1 28

3 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 5 1 0 2 0

4 709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 3 0 0 3 -76

J1 2025  -  2 MARS TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 0709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 2 0 0 2 -32

2 0832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 10 12 12 34 32

3 0401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 12 12 6 30 24

4 0310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 0 0 6 6 -24

J2 2025 - 22 JUIN TT DBL TRIP Total GA

1 709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 6 4 0 10 -16

3 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 6 8 12 26 16

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 10 4 6 20 4

4 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 2 8 6 16 -4

J3 2025  -  24 AOUT TT DBL TRIP Total GA

4 310 PETANQUE MEYRANNAISE 12 8 12 32 28

1 709 PETANQUE CADILLACAISE 0 4 0 4 -28

3 401 VAL DE VIRVEE PETANQUE 8 8 6 22 8

2 832 BOULE VENDAYS MONTALIVET 4 4 6 14 -8

CLASSEMENT


